
 

  

 

1.1.2023  

 

To whom it may concern, 

Certificate of Conformity 

 

FDA 21 CFR 
CH. I 175.105 

 
(EU) No. 10/2011 

 
BfR XIV/XXR  

(EC) No. 1395/2004 

Standard: 

 Adhesive 

3 1 1 Adhesive P - 03 

3 1 1 Adhesive P - 08 

3 2 1 Adhesive P - 14 

3 1 1 Adhesive P - 18 

3 1 1 Adhesive P - 22 

3 2 1 Adhesive P - 25 

3 1 1 Adhesive P - 33 

3 2 1 Adhesive R- 39 

3 1 1 Adhesive R- 49 

3 2 1 Adhesive P - 56 

3 1 1 Adhesive P - 60 

3 1 1 Adhesive P - 62 

3 1 1 Adhesive P - 63 

3 1 1 Adhesive P - 73 

3 1 1 Adhesive P - 77 

3 1 1 Adhesive P - 93 

3 1 1 Adhesive P - 94 

3 1 1 Adhesive P - 95 

 

Hereby we confirm that our Adhesives may stand in:  
 

(1) Direct Contact with dry and moist, non-fatty foodstuffs 

(2) Direct Contact with dry and moist, non-fatty foodstuffs and direct contact with fatty 
foodstuffs which have a correction factor.  

(3) Direct Contact with dry foodstuffs or as food packaging material. 
 

Certification issue Date: 1.1.2023 
Certification Expiry Date: 31.12.2023 
 

 

Arik Kringel 
CTO 
NIROTEK 
Kibbutz Nir-David 10803,Israel  
tech_coat@nirotek.com 

 


